
Judge's Signatures

Roseville Invitational 2016
Meet Results
Jan 29-31, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/2/2016 5:08:15 PM

Women / 7 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danielle Jonas-Delson740
Novato

9.425 9.000 9.6509.150 37.225
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Caitlynn Martinez701
Elite

9.525 9.025 9.3009.000 36.850
2 1 6 4T 2 

2 

Hailey Fune769
Athletic Horizons

9.450 8.750 9.3259.275 36.800
3 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Emily Xu715
Accel

9.375 8.650 9.3009.025 36.350
6T 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Kimly Lewis742
Oroville

9.050 8.750 9.4259.075 36.300
12 4T 4 2 5 

5 

Mary Blaugh768
Athletic Horizons

9.125 8.800 9.2008.725 35.850
10 3 9 7T 6 

6 

Anna Balestreri704
Elite

9.225 8.200 8.6009.300 35.325
9 8T 1 14 7 

7 

Alexa Jones722
Elite

9.300 8.625 8.9758.250 35.150
8 7 12 11 8 

8 

Emma Holland741
Oroville

9.550 8.200 9.3008.075 35.125
1 8T 13 4T 9 

9 

Kristen Vargas703
Elite

9.075 7.750 9.2008.925 34.950
11 10 7 7T 10 

10 

Lindsay Whalen718
Accel

9.375 7.300 8.7258.900 34.300
6T 12 8 13 11 

11 

Lina Gannon767
Athletic Horizons

8.650 7.650 9.1508.675 34.125
14 11 10 9 12 

12 

Megan McAuliffe702
Elite

9.400 6.950 8.9507.400 32.700
5 13 14 12 13 

13 

Allison Robinson737
Miyagi

8.900 5.700 9.0008.650 32.250
13 14 11 10 14 

14 
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